Einzelmeisterschaften 2011

Platz

in Stidarle/GrofRheide/Osteel

Sidarle

Medaillenspiegel

GroRRheide (Bahn free)

Upgant-Schott

Menstede/Arle

Ostermarsch

Norden (Noord)

Neuwesteel

Westerende

Osteel

Norddeich

Hage

=
S|R|B|o|®|~N|o|o]s|w|n|e

Rechtsupweg

=
wIr

Berumbur

Theener

15.

Leezdorf (Hoch herut)

16.

Coldinne

17.

Siegelsum

18.

Nesse

NeRmersiel

20.

Berumerfehn

21.

Ostermoordorf

22.

Hagerwilde/Halbemond

23.

Emden

Schwittersum

GroRRheide (Driest weq)

Canhusen/Loppersum

Cirkwehrum

Dornumergrode

Grimersum

Grol3heide (An't Holt lang)

Leezdorf (SV)

Loppersum

Litetsburg

Norden (Ekel vorut)

Norden (Nordwest)

Norden (PSV)

Norden (Unner uns)

Norden (Up Bock lang)

Osterhusen

Pilsum

Siderneuland

Westermarsch

Wirdum

Gesamt:

Silber pronze  Gles amt

5 5 21
4 9

4 4 11
2 2 7
1 4
3 3 8
2 4
1 2 5
1 1 4
1 3
4 2 7
4 5
3 4 8
3 4 8
1 2
2 3
1 2
1
1
4 1 5
2 2
1 4 5
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1
2 2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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44 44 132




